RESULTS OF THE "Memorial YO7VS"™ Contest 2019 Edition

CATEGORY A

Category

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

EA5SR
UW7LL
YT5R
LZ2Z2Y
YO3APJ
YUSW
Z36W
YO2BLX
YO7CJB
YOT7LBX
YT4277
YO7LYM
YO5DAS
YO7LDT
YO2GL
YO4AR
E71W
Z32KF
YO7CWP
SP3BES
YO7BKX
YO2MKK
YO50HC
Z31NA
YO4FZX
YO4AAC
Y04JQ

YO5DND

ANGEL TURPIN GUILLAMON
YAROSLAV OLEYNIK
TO?I? IVICA

RADY

ADRIAN SINITARU
SLAVOLJUB COCIC-COLE
VENCO STOJCEV
1414I0AN CHIS
CORNESCU VIOREL
BALAN FLORIN

RADIC MALENOVIC
CONSTANTIN RADULESCU
CHIS MIHAI DANUT
VALERICA MARINESCU
DAROCZI KAROLY
VASILE

ALMAS KRDZALIC

DONE

EMIL PEPELEA
ANDRZEJ GRIGOWICZ
MARIAN BUZEA

TINA TRIFU

CLUBUL SPORTIV SATU/MARE
SIMEON STOJCHESKI
CLOSCARU MARIN

GEORGE SAVU

GAZ EMIL

JMO8CT
KN79AN
KN13EU
KN130T
KN34AL
KNO3KN
KN11CR
KNO6SM
KN15PA
KN15PB
KNO4PF
KN14VH
KN17DO
KN14WG
KNO5SPS
KN45AE
JNI93EU
KNO01SI
KN14VH
JO71U0T
KN14TA
KNOSWH
KN17KT
KNO01SI
KN45CC
KN35XG
KN35XG

KN17RQ

52747.

28297.

8312.

8092.

7110.

6393.

6359.

6320.

5948.

5818.

5196.

5175.

5037.

4759.

4580.

4475.

4286.

4205.

4037.

3988.

3358.

3040.

2901.

2795.

2677.

2082.

2071.

1905.



29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

LZ5D
YO7BPC
YT3N
LZ2EHO
YO4SI
YO4BXX
YO4TL
YO30M

YOOCWY/P

VASIL VASILEV

DASCHEVICI MIHAIL

NIKOLA PAUNOVIC

EMO

MIRCEA RUCAREANU

CORNELIU CORNELIU

VICTOR

MIHAI OLTEANU

DAN

CATEGORY B

Category

KN22UL

KN24DP

KNO4LP

KN13LK

KN44HE

KN44HB

KN36SC

KN34CK

KN35KD

PWWLo

1884.

1755.

433.

46.

14.

14.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

EA3DJL
UZ4E
UW4E
Z3A
UR7D
YT5W
YQ8T
YT1Z
LZO9A
YR8D
E7TT
9A1B
YO6KNY/P

YO4KAK

JOAN PUIG FARGAS

ALEX KORMAKOV

RADIO CLUB NIKOLA TESLA

DMYTRO PAVLIK

RADIO CLUB POZAREVAC

CSTA SUCEAVA

RADIO KLUB TIMOK

ANDREY SACHKOV

DORNA DX GRUP

RADIO KLUB @TREBINJEE

DUFKO jIMI|

ASOCIATIA CLUBUL SPORTIV KSE T B

CSR BRAILA

YO STATIONS ONLY

JN12IK
KN77AR
KN78LQ
KN11CE
KN18JT
KN0400
KN170UL
KN13CT
KN12GU
KN270C
JN92EP
JN85JP
KN25XU

KN35XG

52138.

19997.

14906.

12039.

10798.

10100.

9159.

8748.

8570.

8320.

7628.

4625.

3026.

27.



PWWLo

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

YQ8T
YR8D
YO3APJ
YO2BLX
YO7CJB
YO7LBX
YO7LYM
YO5DAS
YO7LDT
YO2GL
YO4AR
YO7CWP
YO7BKX
YO2MKK
YO6KNY/P
YO50HC
YO4FZzZX
YO4AAC
Y04JQ
YO5DND
YO7BPC
YO4KAK
YO4SI
YO4BXX
YO4TL
YO30OM

YOOCWY/P

CSTA SUCEAVA

DORNA DX GRUP

ADRIAN SINITARU

1414I0AN CHIS

CORNESCU VIOREL

BALAN FLORIN

CONSTANTIN RADULESCU

CHIS MIHAI DANUT

VALERICA MARINESCU

DAROCZI KAROLY

VASILE

EMIL PEPELEA

MARIAN BUZEA

TINA TRIFU

ASOCIATIA CLUBUL SPORTIV KSE T B

CLUBUL SPORTIV SATU/MARE

CLOSCARU MARIN

GEORGE SAVU

GAZ EMIL

DASCHEVICI MIHAIL

CSR BRAILA

MIRCEA RUCAREANU

CORNELIU CORNELIU

VICTOR

MIHAI OLTEANU

DAN

KN17UL
KN270C
KN34AL
KNO6SM
KN15PA
KN15PB
KN14VH
KN17DO
KN14WG
KNO5SPS
KN45AE
KN14VH
KN14TA
KNOS5WH
KN25XU
KN17KT
KN45CC
KN35XG
KN35XG
KN17RQ
KN24DP
KN35XG
KN44HE
KN44HB
KN36SC
KN34CK

KN35KD

9159.

8320.

7110.

6320.

5948.

5818.

5175.

5037.

4759.

4580.

4475.

4037.

3358.

3040.

3026.

2901.

2677.

2082.

2071.

1905.

1755.

27.

14.

14.



CHECK LOG

Nr Call Name Category PWWLo

Software YO4BKM Gheorghe Oproescu - Tavi



